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1A

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40
12,40-13,40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40
12,40-13,40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40
12,40-13,40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

1A

BEATRICE
BEATRICE
BEATRICE

BEATRICE/APPIERTO
BEATRICE/APPIERTO

APPIERTO
APPIERTO
APPIERTO
APPIERTO
APPIERTO

BEATRICE
BEATRICE
BEATRICE

BEATRICE/APPIERTO

BEATRICE

CAMMISA/APPIERTO
CAMMISA/APPIERTO

APPIERTO
APPIERTO
APPIERTO

APPIERTO
APPIERTO/CIERRO
APPIERTO/CIERRO
CIERRO

CIERRO

Ore asincrone

2A

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

2A

CHIODI
CHIODI
CHIODI
GIORDANO
GIORDANO

CIERRO
CIERRO
CIERRO
CHIODI
CHIODI

CHIODI
CHIODI
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO

GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
CHIODI
CHIODI

CAMMISA/CHIODI
CAMMISA/CHIODI
CHIODI

CHIODI
GIORDANO

2B

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

2B

GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
CHIODI
CHIODI

CHIODI
CHIODI
CHIODI
GIORDANO
GIORDANO

GIORDANO/CIERRO
GIORDANO/CIERRO
CIERRO
CIERRO
CIERRO

CHIODI
CHIODI
CHIODI

CAMMISA/GIORDANO
CAMMISA/GIORDANO

GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
CHIODI

3A

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

3A

SANCI/CAIA
SANCI/CAIA
CAIA/SANCI
CAIA/SANCI
CAIA/SANCI

CAIA/SANCI
CAIA/SANCI
CAIA/SANCI
SANCI/CAIA
SANCI/CAIA

APPIERTO
APPIERTO/SANCI
APPIERTO /SANCI
SANCI /CAIA
SANCI /CAIA

CAIA/SANCI
CAIA/SANCI
CAIA/SANCI
SANCI/CAIA
SANCI/CAIA

SANCI/CAIA
SANCI/CAIA
CAIA/SANCI
CAMMISA/CAIA
CAMMISA/CAIA

4A

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

Il simbolo / indica la compresenza

an

IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO

IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO

DAUG
DAUG/IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO

IACCARINO
IACCARINO
CIERRO/IACCARINO
CIERRO

CIERRO

IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO
IACCARINO

48

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

4B

PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI /CIERRO
CIERRO/PISCICELLI
CIERRO

CIERRO

PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI

PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI

PISCICELLI/CIERRO
PISCICELLI/CIERRO
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI

DAUG
DAUG/PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI
PISCICELLI

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

5A

5A

CESARO
CESARO
CESARO
CESARO
CESARO

BEATRICE

BEATRICE/CESARO
BEATRICE/CESARO
CESARO /BEATRICE
CESARO/BEATRICE

CESARO
CESARO
CESARO
CESARO
CESARO

CESARO

CESARO/BEATRICE
CESARO/BEATRICE
CESARO/BEATRICE
CESARO/BEATRICE

CESARO/BEATRICE
CESARO/BEATRICE
CESARO/BEATRICE
DAUG
DAUG

5B

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

08.30-09.20
09.20-10.10
10.10-11.00
11.00-11.50
11.50-12.40

5B

APPIERTO
APPIERTO/PETACCA
APPIERTO/PETACCA
PETACCA

PETACCA

PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA

PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
DAUG
DAUG

PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA

PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA
PETACCA



